High Voltage Test Set : HTHVT
The Hi-Trans Hi-Pot tester HTHVT series offer wide range of test voltages to determine the withstand capacity of
electrical insulation for the normally occurring over voltage transient’s .This series has models which can generate
both AC & DC Voltages to eliminate need of two separate kits. The manual / motorized controlled operation
provides continuous variable output voltage. The Kits are provided with selectable tripping current to identify
breakdown voltage of different test objects. The timer is useful to set duration of test period. HV indication &
overload protection provided for safety of operator & Kit.
Features

Duty cycle 15 min On, 10min Off
Timer 0-999 seconds
Timer Accuracy ±0.05%
Operation   Manual       Motorized
Cooling Type   Air cooled     Air / Oil cooled   Oil cooled
Indication Bright LED for Power ON & Test ON
Protection & safety
Protected by MCB
HRC fuse
 Zero start interlock
Operating temp 0-55°C ,5-90% RH Non Condensing
Standard Accessories
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model  Product detail
Interconnecting cable HTHVT5  5 KV High Voltage Tester
Grounding cable HTHVT10  10 KV High Voltage Tester
Instruction manual HTHVT15  15 KV High Voltage Tester
Warranty certificate
HTHVT25  25 KV High Voltage Tester
HTHVT30
30 KV High Voltage Tester
Calibration certificate
HTHVT40
40 KV High Voltage Tester
 HTHVT50  50 KV High Voltage Tester
 HTHVT70  70 KV High Voltage Tester
  Note: while ordering need to mention
  1) Type of voltage : AC, DC or AC-DC
  2) Tripping Current Capacity : User Selectable
 Warranty : Standard one year warranty against any manufacturing defects.